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* Class Site — Gaming Technology Law.com

Introduction — Class Policies and Expectations &

Monday, August 25, 2025 Eprsmies R THD

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Elements of Gaming

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day Recess

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Basic Gaming Concepts

Basic Gaming Law Concepts — Federal and State

Ity Saantior & 205 Concurrent Jurisdiction

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 General IP Law Overview

Monday, September 15, 2025 Patent Law




Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

IP Applied Part 1
IP Applied Part 2
Federal Issues — The Federal Wire Act

Federal Issues — The lllegal Gambling Business
Act

Federal Issues — The Federal Wire Act

Federal Issues — The lllegal Gambling Business
Act

Nevada Gaming Law Overview — Technology
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Monday, October 13, 2025
Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025
Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025
Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

Technology Approvals — GUEST
Sports Wagering Overview —

Sports Wagering Systems — GUEST
Geofencing — GUEST

Cloud Computing

Social Gaming Overview

Social Gaming — GUEST

Online Gaming — (likely Asymmetrically)

Encryption and Block Chain

Monday, November 10, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

‘Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025

Encryption and Block Chain

Block Chain continued and Peer-to-Peer Wagering

Payment Processing — Guest
Al

SUMMARY CLASS
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* Translation - Grading w
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HEY, TOM, 1 JUST
REALIZED THAT T DON'T
NEED TO OUTRUN THE

BEAR; T ONLY NEED TO

“OUTRUN

You.

N _ 4 R A
= SERANMG A, L s T




8/26/2025




